
A CELEBRATION
OF IRISH FOOD, 
DRINK & CULTUREMARCH 12-18

©
PE

RF
EC

T 
PI

N
T 

LL
C

 2
01

8P
12

LA
SV

EG
A

S

Live Music with John Windsor

Live Music with The Crooked Jacks

Live Music with The Crooked Jacks

Live Music with The Crooked Jacks

Live Music with The Crooked Jacks
Live Music with The Black Donnelly's
Live Music with The Crooked Jacks
Live Music with The Black Donnelly's

Live Music with The Crooked Jacks
Live Music with The Black Donnelly's
Live Music with The Crooked Jacks
Live Music with The Black Donnelly's

6 Nations Rugby: Scotland v Italy
6 Nations Rugby: England v Ireland 
6 Nations Rugby: Wales v France
Live Music with The Black Donnelly's
Live Music with The Crooked Jacks
Irish Dancers and Bagpipers
Live Music with Craic Haus
Live Music with The Black Donnelly's
Live Music with The Crooked Jacks
Live Music with Craic Haus
Live Music with The Black Donnelly's
Live Music with The Black Donnelly's, 
Craic Haus and The Crooked Jacks

8:45pm

8:45pm

8:45pm

8:45pm

5:00pm
7:15pm
9:30pm

11:45pm

4:00pm
6:15pm
8:30pm

10:45pm

Monday
March 12th

Tuesday
March 13th

Wednesday
March 14th

Thursday
March 15th

Friday
March 16th

Saturday
March 17th

ST. 
PATRICK'S 
DAY

Sunday
March 18th

5:30am
7:45am

10:00am
12:00 Noon 

1:45pm 
3:30pm
4:30pm
6:45pm
8:30pm

10:45pm
12:30am

1:30am

Special Paddy’s Day Menu available all day


