

A CELEBRATION OF IRISH FOOD, DRINK & CULTURE

Monday March 12 th	8:45pm	Live Music with John Windsor
Tuesday March 13th	8:45pm	Live Music with The Crooked Jacks
Wednesday March 14 th	8:45pm	Live Music with The Crooked Jacks
Thursday March 15 th	8:45pm	Live Music with The Crooked Jacks
Friday March 16th	5:00pm 7:15pm 9:30pm 11:45pm	Live Music with The Crooked Jacks Live Music with The Black Donnelly's Live Music with The Crooked Jacks Live Music with The Black Donnelly's
Saturday March 17th ST. PATRICK'S DAY	5:30am 7:45am 10:00am 12:00 Noon 1:45pm 3:30pm 4:30pm 6:45pm 8:30pm 10:45pm 12:30am 1:30am	6 Nations Rugby: Scotland v Italy 6 Nations Rugby: England v Ireland 6 Nations Rugby: Wales v France Live Music with The Black Donnelly's Live Music with The Crooked Jacks Irish Dancers and Bagpipers Live Music with Craic Haus Live Music with The Black Donnelly's Live Music with The Crooked Jacks Live Music with Craic Haus Live Music with The Black Donnelly's Live Music with The Black Donnelly's Craic Haus and The Crooked Jacks Special Paddy's Day Menu available all day
Sunday March 18th	4:00pm 6:15pm 8:30pm	Live Music with The Crooked Jacks Live Music with The Black Donnelly's Live Music with The Crooked Jacks



